04-24-2026 LETTING ITEM 047
SHEET NO.
1
2
3-4
5
6
7-13

SCALE, N,T,S, I SHEET OF S HEETS! STA. TO STA, IILLIIIOISI FED, AID PRO.ECT
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE 0005
SPECIALTY (80% FEDERAL/
ITEM ITEM NO. ITEM UNIT 20% LOCAL)
48300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SHOULDERS 9" SQYD 670
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 LSUM 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 120
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 60
78001180 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 120
K1004595 PRUNING FOR SAFETY AND EQUIPMENT CLEARANCE LSUM 1
X4060280 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3" SQYD 185
X4404262 SHOULDER REMOVAL (SPECIAL) SQYD 715
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 130
Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT LSUM 1
FILE NAME = USER NAME = jhouseh DESIGNED .£H REVISED F,A.u, 1 SECTION COUNTY I TOTAL
.I
SHEET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
RTE, SHEETS NO,
N: \HAW T HORNWOOOS\240659\C 1 v I l \04 _ SOO02 240659.sht DRAWN - .£H REVISED - SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 3515 I 22-00O19-00-RS LAKE I 21 I ◄
PLOT SCALE = 40' CHECKED LMF REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION COttTRACT ttC>. 61UJt
Default PLOT DATE = 2/23/2026 DATE - REVISED - SCALE, N,T,S, I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA, IILLIIIHSI FED, AID PRO.ECT
*
* SPECIALTY ITEM
CONCRETE
PORTLAND CEMENT
TYPE B
GRANULAR MATERIAL,
PROP. 4" SUB-BASE
CONTRACT
INCLUDED IN COST OF
BY ENGINEER TO BE
BUTT JOINT AS DIRECTED
CONTRACT
INCLUDED IN COST OF
BY ENGINEER TO BE
BUTT JOINT AS DIRECTED
24"
LC
E
X
IS
T
IN
G
PAVEMENT
EXIST. PAVEMENT
EXIST.
LC
P
A
V
E
M
E
N
T
PAVEMENT
PROPOSED RESURFACING
INTERSECTING DRIVE
P